Setzliste

Badischer Sportschitzenverband e.V.

KKS Bauerbach 1

F 88194018
F 89719416
F 90218306
F 13834012
F 97955680
94713565
13231020
70851927
63856325
72520213

Schafer, Julia
Jansch, Kerstin
Béazner, Kathrin
Kilian, Leonie
Schwebel, Franziska
Nissen, Arndt
Oppermann, Lukas
Bockle, Marco
Lohner, Dieter
Barth, Heiko

KKS Ispringen 1

F 99435607 Wirz, Sarah

F 97506500 Jost, Annika

F 94418122 Pahl, Fabian

F 89202704 Greulich, Silvan

F 64992494 Linzner, Carmen
10271021 Herbst, Michelle
98814918 Wourster, Marco
73111088 Griesser, Peter
73741729 Vassalluzzo, Christian
65490223 Busch, Georg

KKS Reihen 1

F 92803622 EU Keil, Wolfgang

F 95840000 EU Max, Sebastian

F 11235507 EU Schertlen, Julia

F 95345377 EU Rothenhdfer, Philipp
F 95640973 EU Eiermann, Udo

F 64613279 EU Pfeil, Walter

SSV Kronau 3

F 91334674

88046290
F 84698805

90897315
F 14480503
F 94843890
F 73698222
F 97263928
F 74057292

17286167

Eray, Damla

Pinter, Andreas
Gotzinger, Norman
Sand, Jennifer

de With, Coco
Hillenbrand, Daniel
Heuschober, Thomas
Pischel, Philipp
Moch, Christine
LiRke, Lea

RWK LG 21/22
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388,00
383,00
381,50
380,50
377,50
366,67
366,00
363,83
355,40
355,40

?
391,00
385,80
382,40
381,20
380,20
378,43
378,40
378,33
366,50
361,00

?
384,80
382,00
381,20
377,50
375,33
368,00

)

386,60
385,00
383,40
382,86
380,33
374,20
372,00
360,00
351,75
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1 (50 %)
1 (50 %)
1 (50 %)
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(100 %)
(80 %)
(60 %)
(80 %)
(100 %)
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©
3 (60 %)
4 (80 %)
3 (60 %)
1 (50 %)
3 (100 %)
3 (60 %)

©
2 (40 %)

2 (40 %)
1 (33 %)
3 (60 %)

1 (50 %)
2 (50 %)

388
385
379
380
375

387
384
381
382
374

388
381
384
381
380

393
384
387
376
381

385
379
386

375
366

390

381

371

356
341

385
379
386

375
366

388

386

378

372
364

390
386
382
382
378

380
383
378
375

368

380

382

381

375

351

393
386
385
385
384

386
380
381
380

364

388

380

385

376

364

392
389
377
381
384

388
389
375

376
376

387

388

375

371

351



SSV Weinheim 1

89629505
F 10912120
F 10346870
16901773
F 17343988
F 99942482
68245122
F 16989464
68304600
15914474

SV Walldorf 1

F 13914478
F 16481909
F 81995692
F 10610781

96673485
F 91096409
F 69090020
F 13011387

61711967

63491289

Sommerfeldt, Christian
lacob, Norbert

Fuchs, Mona
Gushakowski, Stella
Merk, Paula

Pfeiffer, Viktorija
Fleuchaus, Klaus
Tippelt, Hannah
Michalke, Thomas

Engelhardt, Jessica

Vonthron, Cora-Heidi
Engler, Lara

Mdller, Carmen
Krause, Dinah
Wachter, Nico

Grau, Nina

Vogel, Michael Ludwig
Schendel, Sarah
Scherz, Peter

Berlinghof, Franz

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2022

381,00
379,00
375,50
375,25
375,00
369,50
358,75
349,50
344,25

0,00

391,00
388,20
387,00
386,60
380,20
379,00
375,50
372,33
370,00
368,00
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®
(100 %)
(80 %)
(80 %)
(80 %)

(67 %)
(100 %)

383
381

377
363

357

393
392
386
383

383

375
370

373
376
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389
393
393
384

377

390
384
389

375
375

380
389
388

376
375
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- 389

- 377
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